Hamlin / Littelfuse
FUSE BRD MNT 1.5A 125VAC/VDC SMD
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
045301.5MR.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1000 pcs $0.521
2000 pcs $0.494
3000 pcs $0.485
5000 pcs $0.467
10000
pcs
$0.449
045301.5MR Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy 045301.5MR,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Rating - DC: 125V
Voltage Rating - AC: 125V
Size / Dimension: 0.240" L x 0.106" W x 0.106" H (6.10mm x 2.69mm x 2.69mm)
Series: NANO²® 453
Response Time: Fast
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 2-SMD, Square End Block
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Melting I²t: 0.853
Fuse Type: Board Mount (Cartridge Style Excluded)
DC Cold Resistance: 0.063 Ohm
Current Rating: 1.5A
Color: -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage: 50A
Approvals: CSA, PSE, UL
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
045301.5MR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
0453010.MR
FUSE BRD MNT 10A 125VAC/VDC SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0453008.MR
FUSE BRD MNT 8A 125VAC/VDC 2SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0453007.MRL
RFQ
0453007.MR
FUSE BRD MNT 7A 125VAC/VDC 2SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
045301.6NR
FUSE BRD MNT 1.6A 125VAC/VDC SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0453007.NR
FUSE BRD MNT 7A 125VAC/VDC 2SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0453010.NR
FUSE BRD MNT 10A 125VAC/VDC SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0453008.NR
FUSE BRD MNT 8A 125VAC/VDC 2SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
045301.5NR
FUSE BRD MNT 1.5A 125VAC/VDC SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
045301.6MR
FUSE BRD MNT 1.6A 125VAC/VDC SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0298500.ZXA
FUSE MEGA 32V 500A W 6.6MM HOLES
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0FLQ.800HXR
500VAC T D MIDGET .8A W TABS
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
19506300001
FUSE GLASS 630MA 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0312.300H
FUSE GLASS 300MA 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
B88069X1500S102
GDT 250V 20% 20KA THROUGH HOLE
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
SL1024A300C
GDT 300V 10KA
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
PTR060V0375-BK1
PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 60V 3.75A
Eaton
RFQ
RUSBF250-AP
POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 2.5A AMMO
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SMAJ18A-TR
TVS DIODE 18VWM 39.3VC SMA
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
30KPA198CA
TVS DIODE 198VWM 319.8VC AXIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...